
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (67% = 5 Laps) 

No. 
20 
3 
1 
6 
21 
9 

7 
16 

Class Name 
Julian Fameliaris 
Franco di Matteo 
Mackie Adlem 
Warren Lombard 
Terry Wilford 
Thomas Reib 

Steve Herbst 
Carl Nel 

Make 
Chev Corvette C6 
Jaguar XKR 
Jaguar XKR 
Ford Falcon 
Ford Mustang 
Chev Lumina 

Chev Corvette C6 
Chev V8 

Sponsor 
Lube-Net/ Di Matteo Racing/ GWR 
Deltec Batteries/ NHR Mining 
Adlem Auto 
Pepboys Automotive 
Fuchs Lubricants 
Mobil 1/ Café 9 Automotive 

P re i  In s t ru m e n t a t i o n / P P G  C o a t in g s / Q I S y s t e m s  
Gears for Africa 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

4 

Total Tm 
11:49.048 
11:56.696 
12:12.350 
12:14.475 
12:16.811 
12:31.692 

5:28.654 
0.000 

Best Tm 
1.619 
1.962 
1.741 
1.068 
1.376 
0.914 

2.151 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023/05/27 15:36:32 

Live timing on the MyLaps SpeedHive Mobile App 

Clerks of the Course: Eldrid Diedericks, Jean-Louis Maraz 

Timekeepers: Morné Venter, Raymond Sudding 

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Moto Timing 

Margin of Victory 

7.648 

Avg. Speed 

172,301 

Best Lap Tm 

0.914 

Best Speed 

16708,096 

Best Lap by 

9 - Thomas Reib 

 

Regional Extreme Festival - Phakisa 200 

Mobil1 V8 SuperCars 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:23:09 

Phakisa Freeway 4,242 km 

2023/05/27 14:30 


